H-System Custom Cable
CA-HWC300-AIO-DIO-*M
< Honeywell specific system cable for Honeywell Experion Series C
GI/IO to Pepperl+Fuchs H-System termination boards
< Connects terminal plug on Honeywell Series C GI/IO TA to a
single 37-pin Sub-D connector on H-System termination boards
< Preconfigured lengths
Assembly

32 16- 22 31
Product Versions
Order designation Length
CA-HWC300-AIO-DIO-1M 1 m
CA-HWC300-AIO-DIO-2M 2 m
CA-HWC300-AIO-DIO-3M 3 m
CA-HWC300-AIO-DIO-4M 4 m
CA-HWC300-AIO-DIO-5M 5 m
CA-HWC300-AIO-DIO-7.5M 7.5 m
CA-HWC300-AIO-DIO-10M 10 m
CA-HWC300-AIO-DIO-12.5M 12.5 m
CA-HWC300-AIO-DIO-15M 15 m
CA-HWC300-AIO-DIO-20M 20 m
CA-HWC300-AIO-DIO-25M 25 m
CA-HWC300-AIO-DIO-30M 30 m
CA-HWC300-AIO-DIO-**M other lengths
H-System Custom Cable CA-HWC300-AIO-DIO-*M
Re
le
as